
Statale 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marcon Andrea (01/1937) 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3

Faoro Antonio (01/2073) 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 3 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Miato Gianni (01/1668) 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 9 3 8 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5

Cedolini Matteo (01/2059) 4 4 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 3

Vasic Zlatko (01/260) 0 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0

Bellini Massimiliano (08/1543) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 7

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Meneghetti Maruska (01/914) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Gazzola Marco (01/2011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Cadorin Michele (01/1939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcon Andrea 01/1937 32 68 2,12

Faoro Antonio 01/2073 35 68 1,94

Miato Gianni 01/1668 28 63 2,25

Cedolini Matteo 01/2059 29 50 1,72

Vasic Zlatko 01/260 20 49 2,45

Bellini Massimiliano 08/1543 12 24 2,00

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 12 17 1,42

Meneghetti Maruska 01/914 12 10 0,83

Gazzola Marco 01/2011 10 8 0,80

Cadorin Michele 01/1939 0 0 0,00

Red Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro (01/110) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 10 2 2 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 6 4 12 3 6 4 8

Fraccaro Enrico (01/715) 0 0 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 10

Polonio Enrico (01/563) 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 12 4 11 4 6 2 1

Bortolami Enrico (01/171) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 9 1 3 2 5

Mattiolo Alessandro (01/2188) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8

Pregnolato Kevin (01/1405) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0

Laronzana Alessandro (01/567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavinato Enrico (01/564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro 01/110 39 88 2,26

Fraccaro Enrico 01/715 40 79 1,98

Polonio Enrico 01/563 44 63 1,43

Bortolami Enrico 01/171 37 62 1,68

Mattiolo Alessandro 01/2188 22 38 1,73

Pregnolato Kevin 01/1405 8 9 1,12

Laronzana Alessandro 01/567 2 4 2,00

Cavinato Enrico 01/564 0 0 0,00

Team Black Eagle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Giorgi Alex (01/608) 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 9 4 4 3 7 4 10 0 0 2 6 3 6 4 9 4 6 3 7

Coletto Gianni (01/097) 4 8 0 0 2 6 3 8 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 3 5 3 8 4 6 4 2 2 4

Levorato Roberto (01/618) 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 7 4 9 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 3 2 6 2 5

Ballin Luca (01/332) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 1 2 0 2 5

Zanin Nicola (01/630) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 1 1 0

Berto Denis (01/664) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 3 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Piva Luca (01/1631) 1 0 0 0 2 5 1 1 3 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menin Gianfranco (01/099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanetti Gabriele (01/111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Giorgi Alex 01/608 41 87 2,12

Coletto Gianni 01/097 41 82 2,00

Levorato Roberto 01/618 35 67 1,91

Ballin Luca 01/332 20 22 1,10

Zanin Nicola 01/630 12 16 1,33

Berto Denis 01/664 10 15 1,50

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 16 14 0,88

Piva Luca 01/1631 13 11 0,85

Menin Gianfranco 01/099 4 6 1,50

Zanetti Gabriele 01/111 0 0 0,00



I Nani Bastardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vanzo Matteo (01/1977) 4 6 2 6 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 11 0 0 2 3 4 9

Rizzo Dominique Simon (01/1467) 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 3 8 2 0 3 0 2 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 4 3 4 11 4 8 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8

Dal Maso Andrea Kevin (01/934) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 6 2 4 1 2 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 9

Cabrele Eros (01/043) 0 0 2 6 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 1 1 3 2 6 3 2 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo (01/174) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0

Sarzo Simone (01/472) 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamin Paolo (01/254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favero Stefano (01/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardello Federico (01/038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longo Ivan (01/263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squizzato Andrea (01/360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vanzo Matteo 01/1977 42 84 2,00

Rizzo Dominique Simon 01/1467 42 71 1,69

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 36 57 1,58

Dal Maso Andrea Kevin 01/934 25 50 2,00

Cabrele Eros 01/043 24 44 1,83

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo 01/174 15 25 1,67

Sarzo Simone 01/472 8 11 1,38

Bergamin Paolo 01/254 0 0 0,00

Favero Stefano 01/264 0 0 0,00

Gottardello Federico 01/038 0 0 0,00

Longo Ivan 01/263 0 0 0,00

Squizzato Andrea 01/360 0 0 0,00

Galleria 46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cavaliere Gianmaria (01/546) 3 1 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 8 0 0 2 0 1 3 4 6 4 5

Dicati Enrico (01/469) 3 3 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 5 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 6

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Cojuhari Andrei (01/1094) 1 1 4 6 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peruzzo Luca (01/129) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 4

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavaliere Gianmaria 01/546 39 65 1,67

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 42 58 1,38

Dicati Enrico 01/469 41 52 1,27

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 15 26 1,73

Cojuhari Andrei 01/1094 19 19 1,00

Peruzzo Luca 01/129 10 9 0,90

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 22 9 0,41

Crazy Dart's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 4 4 4 8 3 1 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 2 0 0

Garbin Mattia (01/1911) 2 4 3 1 3 3 4 2 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 1 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 2 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 2 2 3 3 1 3 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 1 4 1 0 0

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 3 0 1 1 2 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 45 49 1,09

Garbin Mattia 01/1911 30 34 1,13

Marinello Claudio 01/198 26 25 0,96

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 26 20 0,77

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 20 16 0,80

Zanellato Michele 01/843 20 16 0,80

Maritan Giodi 01/295 22 14 0,64

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 3 2 0,67



The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Goffo Mattia (01/2134) 3 8 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 3

Giora Davide (01/1736) 2 3 2 1 4 2 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 6

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 3 8 3 1 4 4 1 2 4 9 0 0 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 6 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 3

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 2 6 4 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 1 3 4 2 4 7 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 4

Sola Simone (01/574) 4 7 2 0 2 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bia Raffaele (01/1488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Goffo Mattia 01/2134 47 76 1,62

Giora Davide 01/1736 44 56 1,27

Sola  Davide 01/1230 39 50 1,28

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 35 31 0,89

Sola Simone 01/574 19 20 1,05

Ramon Luigino 01/623 3 5 1,67

Bia Raffaele 01/1488 2 1 0,50

Poletti Milo 01/1466 3 1 0,33


